•	Compact Chassis with Full Management
•	Base Unit with 2x GigE SFP** Ports
+6x 10/100Base-T
•	Expansion Card with 4 Channels of RS-232
or RS-422/RS-485
•	Dual-Master Mode Supported for
Redundant Poll-Response Application
over Network (Optional)

Depth...........................(13.21 cm) 5.2”
Weight........................(544 gm) 1.2 lbs
Expansion Ordering Information
TC3840DR-X-14-0...........Master Unit,
..................................Dual-Master
(or regular Serial Server)
TC3840DR-X-13-1..............Slave Unit,
.........Dual-Master on Port 1 & 2,
use for Single-Channel
TC3840DR-X-13-3.............Slave Unit,
..........Dual-Master on Port 1 & 2
and 3 & 4, use for Dual-Channel
PLC
RTU
Camera
PC
Ethernet
Ethernet
Camera
PLC
Ethernet
RS232
TC3847-1DR
(Slave)
TC3847-1DR
(Slave)
Self-Healing Gigabit
Fiber Optic Backbone
RS232
RS232
TC3847-1DR
(Master)
TC3847-1DR
(Master)
Primary SCADA
Master
Backup SCADA
Master
TC3847-1DR
(Slave)
Typical Application using the TC3847-1DR in a Gigabit Ethernet Ring Network utilizing Dual Masters
DTS-3847DR-01-00
Date: 100518
tccomm.com/JumboSwitch